Montello Bow Benders

Indoor Spook Shoot
February 19th 2011

Men & Women

Youth Ages 13-17yrs

Louan Friend
Kim Heisz
Steve Kessenich
Matt Friend
Chad Crary
Lance Heisz
Wayne Hersant
Greg Dettmann
Craig Lechner
Darrel Boggs

161
149
146
130
118
118
110
106

91

65

Chase Richards 79
Cheyenne Heisz 78
Abby Gottschalk 38
Lindsay Lechner 15
Hattie Sieracki 11

Youth Ages under 12

Logan Helisz 139
Gage Heisz 83



